RUBBER RANGE
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm)
RSG35-15-17 3.5 1.5 1.7 11.7
RSG60-15-30 6.0 1.5 3.0 17.0
RSG60-30-30 6.0 3.0 3.0 17.0
RSG80-15-30 8.0 1.5 3.0 25.4
RSG80-30-30 8.0 3.0 3.0 25.4
RSG80-30-50 8.0 3.0 5.0 25.4
RSG87-16-48 8.7 1.6 4.8 9.2
RSG100-12-62 10.0 1.2 6.2 25.4
RSG111-10-79 11.1 1.0 7.9 12.0
RSG111-20-61 11.1 2.0 6.1 38.1
RSG111-32-71 11.1 3.2 7.1 10.1
RSG127-20-79/95 12.7 2.0 7.9-9.5 32.0
RSG127-30-50 12.7 3.0 5.0 25.4
RSG127-35-79/95 12.7 3.5 7.9-9.5 32.0
RSG140-15-100 14.0 1.5 10.0 22.0
RSG140-16-55/110 14.0 1.6 5.5-11.0 11.4
RSG140-30-100 14.0 3.0 10.0 22.0
RSG159-60-95 15.9 6.0 9.5 38.0
Grommets Ltd. a UK rubber moulding manufacturing company
producing …
Grommets  Plugs  Bungs  Feet  Washers  Ferrules  Grips 
Cable Sleeves  Bushes  Cord Rings  Discs  Edging Strip 

RUBBER RANGE continued …
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm)
RSG160-15-100 16.0 1.5 10.0 25.4
RSG160-30-100 16.0 3.0 10.0 25.4
RSG180-15-127 18.0 1.5 12.7 25.4
RSG180-30-127 18.0 3.0 12.7 25.4
RSG190-16-61 19.0 1.6 6.1 45.0
RSG200-15-127 20.0 1.5 12.7 25.4
RSG200-30-127 20.0 3.0 12.7 25.4
RSG200-20-68 20.0 6.0 6.8 22.0
RSG220-20-95/127 22.0 2.0 9.5-12.7 32.0
RSG220-20-119/140 22.0 2.0 11.9-14.0 35.0
RSG222-12-132/190 S 22.2 1.2 13.2-19.0 14.5
RSG240-12-60 S 24.0 1.2 5.6 36.0
RSG240-45-222 24.0 4.5 22.2 -
RSG280-30-100 28.0 3.0 10.0 23.0
RSG285-10-132/254 S 28.5 1.0 13.2-25.4 20.8
RSG285-10-191/254 28.5 1.0 19.1-25.4 15.0
RSG420-45-222 42.0 4.5 22.2 11.1
 END OF LIST 
PVC RANGE
PSG47-16-23 4.7 1.6 2.3 22.0
PSG71-26-56 7.1 2.6 5.6 7.4
PSG76-16-56 7.6 1.6 5.6 7.4
PSG76-38-60 7.6 3.8 6.0 31.7
PSG79-16-48 7.9 1.6 4.8 11.1
PSG79-32-48 7.9 3.2 4.8 14.3
PSG79-32-56 7.9 3.2 5.6 42.9
PSG87-08-51 8.7 0.8 5.1 42.9
PSG87-16-48 8.7 1.6 4.8 42.9
PSG87-16-51 8.7 1.6 5.1 42.9
PSG87-24-48 8.7 2.4 4.8 42.9
PSG87-28-48 8.7 2.8 4.8 42.9
PSG95-16-56 9.5 1.6 5.6 31.7
PSG95-16-59 9.5 1.6 5.9 16.0
PSG95-24-63 9.5 2.4 6.3 16.0
PSG95-24-64 9.5 2.4 6.4 14.3
PSG95-32-56 9.5 3.2 5.6 41.3
PSG111-08-87 11.1 0.8 8.7 34.9
PSG111-16-59 11.1 1.6 5.9 10.6
PSG111-32-71 11.1 3.2 7.1 10.6
PSG127-08-97 12.7 0.8 9.7 26.8
PSG127-16-79 12.7 1.6 7.9 43.0
PSG127-24-87 12.7 2.4 8.7 54.8
PSG127-32-95 12.7 3.2 9.5 35.5
PSG127-40-64 12.7 4.0 6.4 43.0
PSG143-12-103 14.3 1.2 10.3 5.6
PSG159-08-40 15.9 0.8 4.0 25.4
PSG174-12-87 17.4 1.2 8.7 41.3
PSG200-16-80 20.0 1.6 8.0 38.1
PSG206-16-111 20.6 1.6 11.1 65.1
PSG222-32-159 22.2 3.2 15.9 25.4
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a
quotation stating our part number:
Tel: 01273 494400